
　

【団体戦】

【個人戦】
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（ ）

（ ）

（ ）

（ ）

（ ）

（ ）

（ ）

（ ）

（ ）

（ ）

（ ）

種別

チーム名

神栖中央公園（神栖市）

鳥取県

7 沖縄県

8

3 千葉県

6 静岡県

1 埼玉県

4 秋田県

5 京都府

令和元年9月14日（土）～9月15日（日）

公　開　競　技

【期　日】

種別 種目 順位

【会　場】

グラウンド・ゴルフ競技

―　競技結果　―

4

6

男子

1

2

3

下地　春重

篠ケ谷　等

岩満　重俊

小野　和夫

横山　信幸

布施　征男

順位 氏名

団体

5

女子

1

2

3

4

5

6

岡部　福美

小林多津子

永田多紀子

工藤　てつ

2 山梨県

丸山　ひろ

小川サクラ

沖縄県

静岡県

宮崎県

山形県

宮城県

徳島県

山梨県

青森県

滋賀県

青森県

栃木県

埼玉県

様式１


